SAND
SEPARATORS
For centrifugal removal of
sand, silt and gravel from water
FILTRATION SYSTEMS
© 1974 - 2023 Clemons Sales Corporation     |     6983 S. Supply Way - Boise, ID 83716     |     SAND SEPARATORS 2
SAND
SEPARATORS

Minimum
Flow
Maximum
Flow
Inlet/Outlet
NPT
Threaded
Purge
Port
Particle
Size
Maximumgpm m³/hr gpm m³/hr
R-40LA 200 45 400 91 4” 2” 1 1/2”
R-60LA 365 83 960 218 6” 2” 1 1/2”
R-80LA 800 182 1600 364 8” 2” 1 1/2”
R-100LA 1300 295 2300 523 10” 2” 1 1/2”
R-120LA 2025 460 3400 773 12” 2” 1 1/2”
R-140LA 2975 676 5000 1136 14” 2” 2”
R-160LA 4000 909 6200 1409 16” 2” 2”
R-180LA 5000 1136 7800 1773 18” 2” 2”
© 1974 - 2023 Clemons Sales Corporation     |     6983 S. Supply Way - Boise, ID 83716     |     SAND SEPARATORS 4
SAND SEPARATORS - SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS | Angled
Model A B C D E F G H I J K